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Zeit: 17:27 Uhr

Schnellster Dubendorfer 2018

Name

Sabrina Bunzli
Milla Klomp
Fiona Curiger
Tréndelina Isufi
Manon Steiner

Lara Taylor Stadler

Kat
06 w
06 w
06 w
06 w
06 w
06 w

Givaudan
TRAVEXCONSULT Glattm

Vorlauf Stechen Final
9.16 9.16
9.24 9.24
9.81 9.81
9.97 9.97

10.44 10.44
10.52 10.52

Bemerkung
8044/8600/8603/LCD
8044/8600/8603/LCD
8044/8600/8603/LCD
8044/8600/8603/LCD

auswartig

8044/8600/8603/LCD
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